
 Occupied Vacant Total Rooms 

Jan 7999 15716 23715 34% 

Feb 8283 13137 21420 39% 

Mar 11411 12304 23715 48% 

Apr 11294 11656 22950 49% 

May 12617 11098 23715 53% 

June 15094 7856 22950 66% 

July 13277 10438 23715 56% 

Aug 15210 8505 23715 64% 

Sept 14265 8685 22950 62% 

Oct 14872 8843 23715 63% 

Nov 12047 10903 22950 52% 

Dec 9437 14278 23715 40% 

 145806 133419 279225  

               

                                                                              

 

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

2022 Hotel Rooms

Occupied Vacant

52%

48%

Total Rooms

Occupied

Vacant



 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

9%

0%

91%

Type of Occupied Room

Extended Stay

Complimentary

Normal

Type of Occupied Room 

Extended Stay 13,012 

Complimentary  222 

Normal 132,572 

Occupancy 

 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 

Jan 9161 9823 9493 8782 7999 

Feb 9213 11101 8322 7294 8283 

Mar 10208 11163 8006 8703 11411 

Apr 10744 10986 4857 8624 11294 

May 10592 13750 7034 10725 12617 

June 10652 16211 9858 13656 15094 

July 11972 14738 14649 14180 13277 

Aug 12617 14071 14086 13187 15210 

Sept 12305 13659 12423 11768 14265 

Oct 13401 13511 13562 12767 14872 

Nov 11146 10337 10590 10486 12047 

Dec 8933 8032 8006 7688 9437 

 130944 147382 120886 127860 145806 
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Occupancy by Day of the Week 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Occupied 14553 17805 19566 20907 20554 25411 27010 

Vacant 25992 21210 19449 18873 18461 15134 15065 

Total 
Rooms 40545 39015 39015 39780 39015 40545 42075 

Occupancy 
Rate 35.9% 45.6% 50.1% 52.6% 52.7% 62.7% 64.2% 
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Financial Report 

 

Revenue  

Collected:                   $266,372.00 

                                     $266,372.00 

 

Expense 

Visit Brookings:          $238,000.00 

Admin Fee:                           $60.00 

                                     $238,060.00 

 

 

 

 


